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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 22024 100.00% 129.01-130 199 0.90% 5714 25.94% 16509 74.96%
178.01-179 5 0.02% 7 0.03% 22022 99.99% 128.01-129 202 0.92% 5916 26.86% 16310 74.06%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 9 0.04% 22017 99.97% 127.01-128 187 0.85% 6103 27.71% 16108 73.14%
176.01-177 5 0.02% 14 0.06% 22015 99.96% 126.01-127 192 0.87% 6295 28.58% 15921 72.29%
175.01-176 12 0.05% 26 0.12% 22010 99.94% 125.01-126 201 0.91% 6496 29.50% 15729 71.42%
174.01-175 18 0.08% 44 0.20% 21998 99.88% 124.01-125 183 0.83% 6679 30.33% 15528 70.50%
173.01-174 15 0.07% 59 0.27% 21980 99.80% 123.01-124 198 0.90% 6877 31.23% 15345 69.67%
172.01-173 25 0.11% 84 0.38% 21965 99.73% 122.01-123 194 0.88% 7071 32.11% 15147 68.77%
171.01-172 23 0.10% 107 0.49% 21940 99.62% 121.01-122 194 0.88% 7265 32.99% 14953 67.89%
170.01-171 23 0.10% 130 0.59% 21917 99.51% 120.01-121 168 0.76% 7433 33.75% 14759 67.01%
169.01- 170 40 0.18% 170 0.77% 21894 99.41%  119.01-120 201 0.91% 7634 34.66% 14591 66.25%
168.01 - 169 44 0.20% 214 0.97% 21854 99.23% 118.01-119 198 0.90% 7832 35.56% 14390 65.34%
167.01 - 168 35 0.16% 249 1.13% 21810 99.03% 117.01-118 185 0.84% 8017 36.40% 14192 64.44%
166.01 - 167 56 0.25% 305 1.38% 21775 98.87% 116.01-117 215 0.98% 8232 37.38% 14007 63.60%
165.01 - 166 62 0.28% 367 1.67% 21719 98.62% 115.01-116 194 0.88% 8426 38.26% 13792 62.62%
164.01 - 165 66 0.30% 433 1.97% 21657 98.33% 114.01-115 190 0.86% 8616 39.12% 13598 61.74%
163.01 - 164 69 0.31% 502 2.28% 21591 98.03% 113.01-114 178 0.81% 8794 39.93% 13408 60.88%
162.01- 163 81 0.37% 583 2.65% 21522 97.72% 112.01-113 177 0.80% 8971 40.73% 13230 60.07%
161.01 - 162 81 0.37% 664 3.01% 21441 97.35%  111.01-112 192 0.87% 9163 41.60% 13053 59.27%
160.01 - 161 84 0.38% 748 3.40% 21360 96.99% 110.01- 111 199 0.90% 9362 42.51% 12861 58.40%
159.01 - 160 102 0.46% 850 3.86% 21276 96.60% 109.01- 110 199 0.90% 9561 43.41% 12662 57.49%
158.01 - 159 83 0.38% 933 4.24% 21174 96.14% 108.01 - 109 205 0.93% 9766 44.34% 12463 56.59%
157.01- 158 99 0.45% 1032 4.69% 21091 95.76% 107.01-108 204 0.93% 9970 45.27% 12258 55.66 %
156.01 - 157 125 0.57% 1157 5.25% 20992 95.31% 106.01 - 107 234 1.06% 10204 46.33% 12054 54.73%
155.01 - 156 118 0.54% 1275 5.79% 20867 94.75% 105.01 - 106 223 1.01% 10427 47.34% 11820 53.67%
154.01 - 155 139 0.63% 1414 6.42% 20749 94.21% 104.01-105 241 1.09% 10668 48.44% 11597 52.66 %
153.01 - 154 136 0.62% 1550 7.04% 20610 93.58% 103.01- 104 217 0.99% 10885 49.42% 11356 51.56%
152.01-153 124 0.56% 1674 7.60% 20474 92.96% 102.01- 103 214 0.97% 11099 50.40% 11139 50.58%
151.01 - 152 127 0.58% 1801 8.18% 20350 92.40% 101.01-102 208 0.94% 11307 51.34% 10925 49.60%
150.01 - 151 148 0.67% 1949 8.85% 20223 91.82% 100.01 - 101 199 0.90% 11506 52.24% 10717 48.66%
149.01 - 150 152 0.69% 2101 9.54% 20075 91.15%  99.01-100 217 0.99% 11723 53.23% 10518 47.76%

148.01 - 149 147 0.67% 2248 10.21% 19923 90.46%  98.01-99 215 0.98% 11938 54.20% 10301 46.77%
147.01- 148 158 0.72% 2406 10.92% 19776 89.79%  97.01-98 188 0.85% 12126 55.06% 10086 45.80%
146.01 - 147 178 0.81% 2584 11.73% 19618 89.08%  96.01-97 227 1.03% 12353 56.09% 9898 44.94%
145.01 - 146 178 0.81% 2762 12.54% 19440 88.27%  95.01-96 213 0.97% 12566 57.06% 9671 43.91%
144.01 - 145 151 0.69% 2913 13.23% 19262 87.46%  94.01-95 225 1.02% 12791 58.08% 9458 42.94%
143.01 - 144 175 0.79% 3088 14.02% 19111 86.77%  93.01-94 235 1.07% 13026 59.14% 9233 41.92%
142.01- 143 182 0.83% 3270 14.85% 18936 85.98%  92.01-93 178 0.81% 13204 59.95% 8998 40.86%
141.01 - 142 157 0.71% 3427 15.56% 18754 85.15%  91.01-92 199 0.90% 13403 60.86% 8820 40.05%
140.01 - 141 181 0.82% 3608 16.38% 18597 84.44%  90.01-91 191 0.87% 13594 61.72% 8621 39.14%
139.01 - 140 182 0.83% 3790 17.21% 18416 83.62%  89.01-90 209 0.95% 13803 62.67% 8430 38.28%
138.01-139 201 0.91% 3991 18.12% 18234 82.79%  88.01-89 230 1.04% 14033 63.72% 8221 37.33%
137.01-138 187 0.85% 4178 18.97% 18033 81.88%  87.01-88 202 0.92% 14235 64.63% 7991 36.28%
136.01 - 137 192 0.87% 4370 19.84% 17846 81.03%  86.01-87 223 1.01% 14458 65.65% 7789 35.37%
135.01-136 186 0.84% 4556 20.69% 17654 80.16%  85.01-86 225 1.02% 14683 66.67% 7566 34.35%
134.01-135 176 0.80% 4732 21.49% 17468 79.31%  84.01-85 225 1.02% 14908 67.69% 7341 33.33%
133.01- 134 216 0.98% 4948 22.47% 17292 78.51%  83.01-84 220 1.00% 15128 68.69% 7116 32.31%
132.01-133 181 0.82% 5129 23.29% 17076 77.53% @ 82.01-83 199 0.90% 15327 69.59% 6896 31.31%
131.01-132 210 0.95% 5339 24.24% 16895 76.71%  81.01-82 205 0.93% 15532 70.52% 6697 30.41%
130.01 - 131 176 0.80% 5515 25.04% 16685 75.76%  80.01 - 81 225 1.02% 15757 71.54% 6492 29.48%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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225 1.02% 15982 72.57%
208 0.94% 16190 73.51%
207 0.94% 16397 74.45%
203 0.92% 16600 75.37%
216 0.98% 16816 76.35%
185 0.84% 17001 77.19%
233 1.06% 17234 78.25%
204 0.93% 17438 79.18%
211 0.96% 17649 80.14%
194 0.88% 17843 81.02%
177 0.80% 18020 81.82%
175 0.79% 18195 82.61%
184 0.84% 18379 83.45%
174 0.79% 18553 84.24%
172 0.78% 18725 85.02%
167 0.76% 18892 85.78%
154 0.70% 19046 86.48%
158 0.72% 19204 87.20%
165 0.75% 19369 87.94%
132 0.60% 19501 88.54%
141 0.64% 19642 89.18%
122 0.55% 19764 89.74%
113 0.51% 19877 90.25%
M 0.50% 19988 90.76%
109 0.49% 20097 91.25%
106 0.48% 20203 91.73%
119 0.54% 20322 92.27%
108 0.49% 20430 92.76%
102 0.46% 20532 93.23%
93 0.42% 20625 93.65%
87 0.40% 20712 94.04%
97 0.44% 20809 94.48%
88 0.40% 20897 94.88%
97 0.44% 20994 95.32%
76 0.35% 21070 95.67%
97 0.44% 21167 96.11%
72 0.33% 21239 96.44%
77 0.35% 21316 96.79%
59 0.27% 21375 97.05%
69 0.31% 21444 97.37%
58 0.26% 21502 97.63%
46 0.21% 21548 97.84%
48 0.22% 21596 98.06%
42 0.19% 21638 98.25%
31 0.14% 21669 98.39%
32 0.15% 21701 98.53%
30 0.14% 21731 98.67%
25 0.11% 21756 98.78%
21 0.10% 21777 98.88%
22 0.10% 21799 98.98%

N
6267

6042
5834
5627
5424
5208
5023
4790
4586
4375
4181
4004
3829
3645
3471
3299
3132
2978
2820
2655
2523
2382
2260
2147
2036
1927
1821
1702
1594
1492
1399
1312
1215
1127
1030
954
857
785
708
649
580
522
476
428
386
355
323
293
268
247

[Epaew
28.46%
27.43%
26.49%
25.55%
24.63%
23.65%
22.81%
21.75%
20.82%
19.86%
18.98%
18.18%
17.39%
16.55%
15.76%
14.98%
14.22%
13.52%
12.80%
12.06%
11.46%
10.82%
10.26%

9.75%
9.24%
8.75%
8.27%
7.73%
7.24%
6.77%
6.35%
5.96%
5.52%
5.12%
4.68%
4.33%
3.89%
3.56%
3.21%
2.95%
2.63%
2.37%
2.16%
1.94%
1.75%
1.61%
1.47%
1.33%
1.22%
1.12%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
21 0.10%
20 0.09%
28 0.13%
16 0.07%
14 0.06%

7 0.03%
12 0.05%
8 0.04%
8 0.04%
12 0.05%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
5 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
0 0.00%
5 0.02%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
46 0.21%

RS Bat

NE
21820

21840
21868
21884
21898
21905
21917
21925
21933
21945
21949
21951
21955
21960
21962
21965
21969
21969
21974
21975
21976
21976
21976
21976
21977
21977
21977
21978
21978
22024

BTtk
99.07%
99.16%
99.29%
99.36%
99.43%
99.46%
99.51%
99.55%
99.59%
99.64%
99.66%
99.67%
99.69%
99.71%
99.72%
99.73%
99.75%
99.75%
99.77%
99.78%
99.78%
99.78%
99.78%
99.78%
99.79%
99.79%
99.79%
99.79%
99.79%

100.00%
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NE

225
204
184
156
140
126
119
107
99
91
79
75
73
69
64
62
59
55
55
50
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46

[Epaew

1.02%
0.93%
0.84%
0.71%
0.64%
0.57%
0.54%
0.49%
0.45%
0.41%
0.36%
0.34%
0.33%
0.31%
0.29%
0.28%
0.27%
0.25%
0.25%
0.23%
0.22%
0.22%
0.22%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%



